Event

Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km
Run 2km

Pos FirstName LastName
Zachariah COLEMAN
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Chris
Dominic
William
Liam
Alison
Hugh
Clancy
Milly
Miriam
Lachlan
Isabella
Tighe
Sydnee
Callum
Hazel
Maggy
Maree
Joshua
Ros

HAZELL

BERTSCHINGEF

GARDNER
GOULD
O'TOOLE
MITCHELL
BANFIELD
REYNOLDS
WILLIAMS
BROOMHALL
NEERVOORT
O'TOOLE
GOULD
MITCHELL
GRIFFITHS
PIERCE
PIERCE
NEERVOORT
BLAIR

Race No
54
1037
39
53
45
36
41
38
48
49
44
42
52
51
37
40
46
47
43
50

Finish Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Pre-race withdrawal
Pre-race withdrawal

Time

00:06:24.5
00:06:26.5
00:06:33.1
00:07:09.5
00:07:36.8
00:07:38.5
00:08:07.7
00:08:15.3
00:08:17.6
00:08:25.3
00:08:33.6
00:08:34.4
00:08:59.6
00:09:04.4
00:09:10.8
00:11:42.2
00:12:29.3
00:12:51.7

Category Categ Pos

Under 18
30-39
Under 16
18-29
18-29
40-49
Under 16
Under 13
Under 13
18-29
Under 13
Under 10
Under 10
Under 16
Under 16
Under 10
Under 13
40-49
Under 16
50-59
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Gender Pos
1
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