Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Finish Status	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos
Run 2km	1	Zachariah	COLEMAN	54	Finished	00:06:24.5	Under 18	1	Male	1
Run 2km	2	Chris	HAZELL	1037	Finished	00:06:26.5	30-39	1	Male	2
Run 2km	3	Dominic	BERTSCHINGER	39	Finished	00:06:33.1	Under 16	1	Male	3
Run 2km	4	William	GARDNER	53	Finished	00:07:09.5	18-29	1	Male	4
Run 2km	5	Liam	GOULD	45	Finished	00:07:36.8	18-29	2	Male	5
Run 2km	6	Alison	O'TOOLE	36	Finished	00:07:38.5	40-49	1	Female	1
Run 2km	7	Hugh	MITCHELL	41	Finished	00:08:07.7	Under 16	2	Male	6
Run 2km	8	Clancy	BANFIELD	38	Finished	00:08:15.3	Under 13	1	Male	7
Run 2km	9	Milly	REYNOLDS	48	Finished	00:08:17.6	Under 13	1	Female	2
Run 2km	10	Miriam	WILLIAMS	49	Finished	00:08:25.3	18-29	1	Female	3
Run 2km	11	Lachlan	BROOMHALL	44	Finished	00:08:33.6	Under 13	2	Male	8
Run 2km	12	Isabella	NEERVOORT	42	Finished	00:08:34.4	Under 10	1	Female	4
Run 2km	13	Tighe	O'TOOLE	52	Finished	00:08:59.6	Under 10	1	Male	9
Run 2km	14	Sydnee	GOULD	51	Finished	00:09:04.4	Under 16	1	Female	5
Run 2km	15	Callum	MITCHELL	37	Finished	00:09:10.8	Under 16	3	Male	10
Run 2km	16	Hazel	GRIFFITHS	40	Finished	00:11:42.2	Under 10	2	Female	6
Run 2km	17	Maggy	PIERCE	46	Finished	00:12:29.3	Under 13	2	Female	7
Run 2km	18	Maree	PIERCE	47	Finished	00:12:51.7	40-49	2	Female	8
Run 2km		Joshua	NEERVOORT	43	Pre-race withdrawa	al	Under 16		Male	
Run 2km		Ros	BLAIR	50	Pre-race withdrawa	al	50-59		Female	